

65 Common Street, Groton, MA 01450 | 978-790-5286 | shelly@luinagreinefarmschool.com

Waiver of Liability

Acknowledgement of Risk/Waiver and Release

I,
I further agree that I will not sue Luina Greine Farm, its owners and family, employees, or agents for any liability arising from accident, injury, theft, or damages that may be sustained by me or my student/child, or to any property belonging to me, while attending Groton Farm School, camp at Luina Greine Farm, visiting or volunteering at Luina Greine Farm. This waiver shall continue for every visit by my student/child and me to Luina Greine Farm, summer programs at Luina Greine Farm and Groton Farm School.
I understand and agree to the above terms and conditions.
Print Child's Name
Print Name of Adult/Parent/Guardian
Signature of Adult/Parent/Guardian
Date